





Conductors and Engine Foremen will be
furnished work orders during their tour of
duty.

This document will specify the cars to
be picked up or set out at various stations,
industries or interchange tracks served by
the train or switch job.

Certain information (described below)
must be recorded on the work order document
by the Conductor or Engine Foreman. Prior
to turning in the document at the designated
reporting station, it must be dated and
signed-even if no work was accomplished.
This is necessary to comply with switching
and demurrage tariffs, as well as other
rules and regulations.

Conductors and Engine Foreman must
show on work order cars handled, time and
date work performed, CLIC number taken from,
CLIC number Tleft and appropriate code as
Tisted below:

BO - Bad order

ND - Work indicated not done (State reason.)
NIT - Car not in train or not on track

QTCC~ Car on track, carriers convenienca
O0TNP- Car on track not placed (State reason.}
PULL~ Car pulled, time and date

SPOT- Car spotted, time and date

Conductor/Engine Foreman must make
notation on work order and notify the
appropriate  employe  (5/0, RYO  clerk,
Dispatcher) of any exceptions taken to the
work order, such as no car, car not on list,
car out of line, car is hazardous, excess
dimension {when the information is not so
indicated on work order), car is carded rear
or head end movement, or any other
exceptions noted,

If switching is performed without a
work order, the Conductor or Engine Foreman
must complete the prescribed form showing
all the information required above and turn
it in at the designated reporting station.

If an industry requests service not
shown on work order, Conductor/Engine
Foreman should obtain such request in
writing. This request is to be turned in
with work order for processing. 1If unable
to obtain request in writing,
Conductor/Engine Foreman should record on
work order the name of person making request
and the service requested and performed.

For observation and guidance, the
following codes may appear on work prder.

Al ~ Agri. Industries
B1 -~ Bad Order
BA - Blasting Agent (Hazardous)
CG - Cargil
€D - Condemned
B ~ Combustible (Hazardous)
<L -~ Chlorine (Hazardous)
CH - Corrosive (Hazardous)
DG -~ Dangerous
DH = Do Not Hump
DU — Do Not Uncouple
EQ - Eguity Export - Houston
FG -~ Flammable Gas (Hazardous)
FL ~ Flammable (Hazardous)
FS - Flammable Solid (Hazardous)
W ~ Flam. Solid W (Dangerous When Wet)
HE - Head End Only
HL - High Wide Load
PE ~ Houston Public Elevator
HV ~ High Value
Ip ~ Interchange Prohibited
IPSW - Intraplant Switch (Respot Car)
MR = Mech. Refrig. Maintain - Degrees
MCNR -  Mech. Car or Trailer - No
Refrigeration Required
NG ~ Non-Ftammable Gas (Hazardous)
NP — No Placards Required
oM ~ Oxidizer (Hazardous)
op ~ QOrganic Peroxide (Hazardous)
OR = Other Regulated Material
4} - Oxygen
PA -~ Poison Gas (Hazardous)
PB ~ Poison
RE ~ Rear End Only
RM ~ Radiocactive Material
REJT - Car Rejected by Shipper
RSPT -~ Respot Due to Railroad Error
TURN - Turn Car & Respot
WH - VWeight Heavy
WI - Waive Inspection - Set Direct
WL - Weigh Light
XA ~ Explosive "A"
XB - Explosive "B"
XX ~ DO NOT MOVE THIS CAR
L



6578 Spur "zero"
-D- 6599 Spur #13
. 6554 No. 1 Storage
6510 Hinkley Siding 6579 Spur #20
6511 Back Track 6555 No. 2 Storage
6520 Jim Grey Siding 6580 Spur #21
6521 Team Track 6581 Spur #19
6530 Boron Siding o 6601 Silt Siding
6556 No. 3 Storage 6602 Back Track
6582 Spur #18 6605 Edwards Siding
653 Team Track 6606 Edwards House track
6557 No. 4 Storage 6607 East Leg of Wye
6583 Spur #1 6608 West Leg of Wye
6532 Boron House Track 6609 Tail of Wye
6558 No. 5 Storage 6610 Runaround
6584 Spur #5 6611 West Leg Govt. Wye
6533 US Borax New Yd Track 6 6612 East Leg Govt. Wye
6560 Boric Acid Plant 6613 Tail Govt. Wye
6585 Spur #4 6614 Unconventional Fuel Stge. #14
6534 US Borax New Yd Track & 6615 Unconventional Fuel Stge. #11
6561 A-Track 6616 Conventional Fuel Stge.
6586 Spur #3 6617 G. E. Fuel Unloading
6535 US Borax New Yd Track 4 6618 Warehouse track #3
6562 C-Track 6618 Warehouse track #2
6587 Spur #2 6620 Warchouse track #1
6536 US Borax New Yd Track 3 6630 Bissell Siding
6563 Boric Acid Plant 6631 Back Track
6588 Spur #6 (Runaround) 6640 Sanborn Siding
6537 US Borax New Yd Track 2 6641 Back Track
6565 Boric Acid Plant 0101 $P Interchange Track
6589 Spur #8 0801 Set Out Track
6538 US Borax New Yd Track 1 0802 Set Out Track
6566 Pit 0803 Bad Order Set Out Track
6590 Spur #7 0812 SF Team Track Mojave
6540 US Borax Mine Spur 0804 Set Out Track
65567 E-Track 0806 Monolith Porttand Cement
6591 Spur #17 0807 Monolith Portland Cement
6542 01d Scale Track 0808 Monolith Portland Cement
6568 Acid Track 0809 Monolith Portland Cement
6592 Spur #9 Helium Spot) LEA Monolith Middle Track
6544 R/A Plant Spur 0815 Siding
6569 D-Track 0816 Set Out Track
6593 Spur #10 Helium Spot) 0817 East Leg of Wye
6545 Acid Spur 0818 West Leg of Wye
6570 B-2 0822 Lime Siding
6594 Spur #11 0823 Team Track
6546 Pit Track 0824 Storage
6571 B-3 0826 Set Qut Track
6595 Spur #12 0827 Siding
6547 Mitl Track . 0831 Set Out Track
6575 Rocket Base Spur 0836 Set Out Track
6596 Spur #15 0840 Set Out Track
6548 Kitchen Track 0845 Set Qut Track
6576 Mud Spur 0851 Set Qut Track
6597 Spur #16 0855 Set Qut Track
6550 B-I 0857 Set Out Track
6577 Rocket Base/USAF 0865 Siding
6598 Spur #14
6551 Western Spur -E-




0866

0874

0875

0877

0879

8102

0103

0104

0105

0106

0107

0109

0110

0N

0113

0114

0122

0123

0124

7115

AR

mz

FAFAl

7200
724190
7202
724290
7203
72430103
7204
72440103
720501-04
7207
72450104
7220
724601-04
7z
72470103
7222
724801-03
7223
724990
722402-04
725001-04
722502-04
725101-04
722602-04
725104-08
722701
725201-03
722890
725301-03
722990
725490
723001-05
725590

—F-

Set Out Track
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Helper Spur
Texaco Refmar
Texaco Refmar
Texaco Refmar
Vacant

Texaco Refmar
Vacant

Texaco Refmar
Out of Service
Suniand Refinery
PGand E

PG and E

Landco Siding
Lufkin Ind.
Asbury Transport
Storage Track
IFFCO

IFFCO

Runaround
Passing Track
Storage

Storage #3
Storage

Storage #4
Pennwalt Drill
Storage #5
Pennwalt Corp. Ag-Chem-Decco
Brown & Bryant
Storage #1
Shed-6-0ril}
Lead Track
Shed-6

Vacant

Shed-5 Drill
Vacant

Heart of Texax Sand
Vacant

Storage

Hande! Drill 2
Shafter Grain Drill
Handel Drill 1
Shafter Grain

W. C. Handel 2-A
Vacant

Miracle Feed
Vacant

Storage

Vacant

Storage
Storage~-Drill
Vacant
Storage~Drill

723101-05
7240

7201
726901-08
7202
727001
721099
721199
7256
7257

7258
725901-04
7260

7261

7262

7263
72640107
726501-07
726601-07
726701-08
72680108
7303

7304

7305

7304

7328

7306

7329

7307

7331

7308

7332

7309

7333

7310

7334
731101-04
7335
731105-07
7336
731108-11
7337
731112-17
7338

7315

7339

7316

7340

7317

7341

7318
7342

7319

7343

7320
7344

7321

General Potato
Lead Track
Passing Track
Vacant Drill
Storage #3
Grain Elevator
Team Track #1
Team Track #2
Drill

Storage
Vacant
Polychemical
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Wong Sil

Wong S$i11

Wong Sil1i
Northern Mud Drilil
Northern Mud Drill
Passing Track
Pryopaco
Pyropaco
Middle #1
Vacant

Savage Coal
Vacant

Middle #2

Bean House
Savage Coal
Storage

Savage Coal
Storage

Savage Coal
Vacant

Vacant

San Juan Crops
Vacant

San Juan Crops
E. J. Peters
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Storage
Vacant
Standard
Vacant
Richfield
Yacant
Storage
Vacant

Maple Grain Elevator

Vacant
Team Track
Vactant
Team Track

G-



7345
7322
7346
7325
7347
740
7402
7421
742201-04
742390
7431
7441
7442
7443

744401-08
744501~08
7483
7484
7488
7502
7532
7503
7534
7506
71535
7507
7538
7509
7540
7511
7541
7513
7542
7514
7543
7517
751504-05
7520
7522
7524
7525
7526
7528
7530
7531
7605
7611
7612
7615
7620
7621
7623
71624
7627
763001-10

—H-

Vacant

Team Track

Vacant

Sandoz

Vacant

Passing Track
Superior Gypsum
Passing Track
Sandrini Bros.
Storage

Passing Track

Steil Storage Track
Alpaugh Main Line
Runaround - Western Farm Storage
{Leased)

Western Farm Stge (leased)
Western Farm Svc.-W. Isle
Angiola Passing Track
South Lake Farms
Blanco Storage

J. G. Boswell Co.
Wast Leg of Wye

J. G. Boswell Co.
West Team Track

East Siding Track
House Track

Salyer American

Star Craft

Salyer American

Frye Copy Systems
Centrat Valley

Outfit Track

J. G. Boswell Gin Track
01d Sugar Mill

J. G. Boswell

Farr Co.

Vacant

Corcoran Milling
Middie Track

J. G. Boswell Storage
Coast Grain

Company Matl & Team
Back Team Track

J. G. Boswell Seed Cleaning
Vacant

East Leg of wWye
Guernsey Siding
Siding

Ashland Chemical
Contadina

0%d Runaround

Storage
Armstrong-Drill
Armstrong-House

New Runaround

Calcot

76310105 Calcot

7633 Verdegbrothe .
7634 Verdegbrothe Runaround -
7635 Actagrterminal

7636 Liquid Chemical
7636 Occidental Chemical
7637 Chase Bag

7638 Armco

7639 Chase Bag

7640 Standard Register
7642 Sanchez & Sanchez
7644 Hanford East Siding
7646 Vacant

764701 Snow Commodities
764794 Penny-Newman

7648 Beacon 031

7649 Beacon Stub Track
7651 Turano Team #1

7652 Beacon 041

7653 Turano Team #2

7655 Hanford West Siding
7657 Back Track

7664 Hanford Team

7666 Vacant

7667 Shirley Siding
7668 Verdegaal Brothers
7669 Runaround

7670 Storage

7671 Conejo Siding

7672 Storage

7673 Harris Feeding
767494 Sierra Valley

7676 Vie Del Storage
76770112 Vie Del Winery

7680 Bowles Siding

7681 Storage

768294 Cal Gas
768301-04 Fowler Packing

-I-



6510
6511
6520
6521

Hinkley Siding
Back Track
Jim Grey Siding
Team Track
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STATE ROAD <> NO. 38

ﬁﬁL‘ N

6530

AN

|
§530

N

6530 Boron Siding 6556 No. 3 Storage 6581 Spur #19
6531 Team Track 6557 No. 4 Storage 6582 Spur #18
6532 Boron House Track 6558 No. 5 Storage 6583 Spur #1
6533 US Borax New Yd Track 6 6560 Boric Acid Plant 6584 Spur #5
6534 US Borax New Yd Track 5 6561 A-Track 6585 Spur #4
6535 US Borax New Yd Track 4 6562 C-Track 6586 Spur #3
6536 US Borax New Yd Track 3 6563 Boric Acid Plant 6587 Spur #2
6537 US Borax New Yd Track 2 6565 Boric Acid Plant 6588 Spur #6 (Runaround)
6538 US Borax New Yd Track 1 6566 Pit 6589 Spur #8
6540 US Borax Mine Spur 6567 E-Track 6590 Spur #7
6542 01d Scale Track 6568 Acid Track 6591 Spur #17
6544 R/A Plant Spur 6569 D-Track 6592 Spur #9 Helium Spot)
6545 Acid Spur 6570 B-2 6593 Spur #10 Helium Spot)
6546 Pit Track 6571 8-3 6594 Spur #11
6547 Mi1l Track 6575 Rocket Base Spur 6595 Spur #12
- 6548 Kitchen Track 6576 Mud Spur 6596 Spur #15
6550 B-1 6577 Rocket Base/USAF 6597 Spur #16
6551 Western Spur 6578 Spur "zero" 6598 Spur #14
6554 No. 1 Storage 6579 Spur #20 6599 Spur #13
6555 No. 2 Storage 6580 Spur #21
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6601
6602
6605
6606
6607
6608
6609
6610
6611
6612
6613
6614
6615
6616
6617

- 6618

6619
6620

Silt Siding
Hack Track
Edwards Siding

Edwards House track

East Leg of Wye
West Leg of Wye
Tail of Wye

Runaround

West.Leg Govt. Wye
East Leg Govt. Wye

Tail Govt.

Wye

Unconventional Fuel Stge. #14
Unconventional Fuel Stge. #11
Conventional Fuel Stge.

G. E. Fuel Unloading

AIR FORCE
BASE

Warehouse track #3
Warehouse track #2
Warehouse track #1
—5—

e 798 797 790 789
"

2

-4 MAIN TRACK ‘s MAIN TRACK
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6630
6631
6640
6641

Bissell Siding
Back Track
Sanborn Siding
Back Track
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SP YARD TRACKS NOT LISTED INTENTIONALLY

et SP Interchange Track
0801 Set Out Track

0802 Set Out Track

0803 Bad Order Set Qut Track
0812 SF Team Track Mojave
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0804
0806
0807
0808
(809
0811

Set Out Track

Monolith Portland Cement
Monolith Portland Cement
Monolith Portiand Cement
Monolith Portland Cement
Monolith Middle Track
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0815
0816
0817
0818
0822
0823
0824
0826
0827
0831

Siding

Set Out Track
East Leg of Wye
West Leg of Wye
Lime Siding
Team Track
Storage

Set Out Track
Siding

Set Out Track

-13-
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CABLE

™ GREEN ST.

HAYS ST.

0822

MIT SWITCH
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0836 Set Out Track
0840 Set Qut Track

~15

TO KERN

JcT, 58 FRWY.

|
WALONG 3}
M.P. 351.8 &

L1
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MARCEL

M.P. 354.1

16
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0845 Set Qut Track
0851 Set OQut Track
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0855
0857

Set Out Track
Set Qut Track

~19-

’X{ TUNNEL
2
A

PHONE

=— TOQ KERN
JCT.

C.E.N0.12172~5K Engineering Services-Topeko 3/91

oy

b

(o]

BEALVILLE &
M.P. 339.5 %ml

PHONE /_
MAIN TRACK N\ PHONE

4l

>

oL

8

o

zZ|

5

20
CLIFF

M.P. 342.3

0855
PHONE /"

PHONE

TO MOJAVE -l

ZONE 08




0865 Siding
0866 Set Qut Track
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0874
0875
0877
0879

Vacant
Vacant-
Vacant
Helper Spur
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0102
0103
0104
0105
§106
0107
6109
0110
0111
013
0114
0122
0123
0124

Texaco Refmar
Texaco Refmar
Texaco Refmar
Vacant

Texaco Refmar
Vacant

Texaco Refmar
Out of Service
Suntand Refinery
PGand E
PGand E

Landco Siding
Lufkin Ind.
Asbury Transport
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7115
7116
7117

Storage Track
IFFCO
IFFCO

27
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7121
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Runaround

w29
30
898 897
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7201
7202
7203
7204

720501-04

7207

7220

7221

7222

7223
722402-04
722502-04
722602-04
722701
722890
722990
723001-05
72310105
7240

Passing Track 724190 Storage
Storage #3 724290 Storage
Storage #4 724301-03 Pennwalt Dritl
Storage #5 724401-03 Pennwalt Corp.
Brown & Bryant Ag~-Chem-Decco
Storage #1 724501-04 Shed-6-Drill
Lead Track 72460104 Shed-6
Vacant 724701-03 Shed-5 Drill
Vacant 72480103 Heart of Texax Sand
Vacant 724990 Storage
Handel Drill 2 725001-04 Shafter Grain Drill
Handel Drill 1 725101-04 Shafter Grain
W. C. Handel 2-A 725104-08 Vacant
Miracle Feed 725201-03 Vacant
Storage 725301-03 Vacant
Storage 725490 Storage-Drill
Vacant 725590 Storage-Orill
General Potato
Lead Track
371~
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;
|
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7201
7202
721099

© 721199
7256
7257
7258
725901-04

726401-07
72650107
726601-07
- 726701-08
726801-08

Passing Track
Storage #3

Team Track #1

Team Track #2
brill

Storage

Vacant
Polychemical
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Wong $i11

Wong Sitl

Wong 5il11

Korthern Mud Drill
Northern Mud Drill

72690108
727001

Vacant Orill
Grain Elevator

-33-
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7303 Passing Track
7304 Pryopaco
7305 Pyropaco
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7304 Middle #1 7328 Vacant

7306 Savage Coal 7329 Vacant

7307 Middle #2 7331 Bean House

7308 Savage Coal 7332 Storage

7309 Savage Coal 7333 Storage

7310 Savage Coal 7334 Vacant

731101-04 Vacant 7335 San Juan Crops

731105-07 Vacant 7336 San Juan Crops

73110811 E. J. Peters 7337 Vacant

73111217 Vacant 7338 Vacant

7315 Storage 7339 Vacant

7316 Standard 7340 Vacant

7317 Richfield 7341 Vacant

7318 Storage 7342 Vacant

7319 Maple Grain Elevator 7343 Vacant

7320 Team Track 7344 Vacant

7323 Team Track 7345 Vacant

7322 Team Track 7346 Vacant

7325 Sandoz 7347 Vacant
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7401
7402
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Passing Track
Superior Gypsum
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7421 Passing Track
742201-04 Sandrini Bros.
742380 Storage

7431 Passing Track

3 42
i 933 932 925 924

% O &> & ' &

‘g 7423 7422

3 7431 : S 1a21 0\ yd

2 / MAIN TRACK N ¢e¢ /S MAIN TRACK AN

.2 -=—— TO CALWA . 7’ TO BAKERSFIELD ——Sm
;8 ALLENSWORTH | SANDRINI

é

uf ZONE 74




7441
7442
7443
744401-08
744501-08

Stoil Storage Track

Alpaugh Main Line

Runaround - Western Farm Storage (Leased)
Western Farm Stge (leased)

Western Farm Svc.-W. Isle

—43-

937

44

936 935

MAIN TRACK

e TQ CALWA

C.E.Na.12173-SK Enginesring Services—Topeko 3/91

AN 7441 ' S

TO BAKERSFIELDRD ——3n

W. ZONE 74




7483
7484
7488

Angiola Passing Track
South Lake Farms
Blanco Storage

C.E.No.12173~5K Engineering Services—Topeka 3/91

—45-
46
2i; 945 943 .25; zi;
7484
7488 /7483 AN
yd MAIN TRACK AN ¢ ¢ S/ MAIN TRACK AN
~-s—— TO CALWA 77 . TO BAKERSFIELD —— S
BLANCO ANGIOLA

ZONE 74




7502
7503
7506
7507
7509
7511
7513
7514
7517
751904-05
7520
7522
7524
7525
7526
. 7528
7530
7531

C.E.No.12173-SK Engineering Services-Topeka 3/91

J. G. Boswell Co. 7532 West Leg of Wye
J. G. Boswell Co. 7534 West Team Track
East Siding Track 7535 House Track
Salyer American 7538 Star Craft
Salyer American 7540 Frye Copy Systems
Central Valley 7541 Outfit Track
J. G. Boswell Gin Track 7542 01d Sugar Mil
J. G. Boswell 7543 Farr Co.
Vacant
Corcoran Milling
Middle Track
J. G. Boswell Steorage
Coast Grain
Company Matl & Team
Back Team Track
J. G. Boswell Seed {leaning
Vacant
East Leg of Wye

47~

v

A
953 952
&
| / MAIN TRACK
‘\\ 7535

wag——— TQ CALWA

N, 7534/

CORCORAN

TO BAKERSFIELD ———S3m

ZONE 73




7605

7611

7612

7615

7620

7621

7623

7624

7627
763001-10
76310105
7633

7634

7635

7636

. 7636

7637
7638
7639
7640

Guernsey Siding
Siding

Ashland Chemical
Contadina

01d Runaround
Storage
Armstrong-Drill
Armstrong-House
New Runaround
Calcot

Caicot
Verdegbrothe
Verdegbrothe Runaround
Actagrterminal
Liquid Chemical
Occidental Chemical

Chase
Armco
Chase

Bag

Bag

Standard Register

C.E.N0.12173~5K Enginesring Services~Topeke 3/91

-49-
. S0
965 964 863 960 59
of » <>
b
o T 7612
TO CALWA 7611 7605
¥/ MAIN TRACK / N\ $ ¢ MAIN TRACK N
7620/ / w TO BAKERSFIELD ——3»
7627,/ 7623/ & o
7624/ ~°
GUERNSEY
P
&R

KINGS PARK

ZONE 76




7642

Sanchez & Sanchez

7644 Hanford East Siding

7646 Vacant

764701 Snow Commodities

764794 i Penny-Newman

7648 Beacon 011

7649 Beacon Stub Track

7651 Turano Team #1

7652 Beacon 0il

7653 Turano Team #2

7655 Hanford West Siding

7657 Back Track

7664 Hanford Team

7666 Vacant

7667 Shirley Siding

- 7668 Verdegaal Brothers
-51- '
874 973 968 9<6§ 9<6;

| 7668 7664 TO BAKERSFIELD | —5m-
| 7667 /| 7666 7644
| Zz MAIN_TRACK N ¢ ¢ MAIN TRACK ./
| PP 4
‘ ~c—— TO CALWA N\___7655 7642

C.E.N0.12173~SK Enginesring Services—Topeke 3/91

SHIRLEY

7657

ZONE 76




7669
7670

7671

7672

7673
767494
7676
767701-12

Runaround
Storage

Conejo Siding
Storage

Harris Feeding
Sierra Valley
Vie Del Storage
Vie Del Winery

C.E.N0.12173~8K Engineering Servicea-Topeko 3/91

-53—
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9<8; 983 g<a; 9<7>6
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/_7&<167_7 7671 ,\{,; TO BAKERSFIELD ——Sm-
$¢ yd MAIN TRACK \\ ¢o
i TO CALWA SN 7669/
MONMOUTH CONEJO 7870
. LATON

ZONE 76




7680

7681
768294
768301-04

Bowles Siding
Storage

Cal Gas

Fowler Packing

—55-

as—T0 CALWA

MAIN TRACK

988

56

TO BAKERSFIELD —— 5w

N\

SIDING 7680

/

C.E.N0.12173-5SK Enginesring Services-Topeka 3/91

7683

. 7681

/

7682

BOWLES

ZONE 76




